kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
HOL60_V1.22_10/23 1
kreon    holon 60

Pendent mount
cable fixed
Ordering Example:  HOL-60-DRS-DWF-WH-SP-SO-27-80-D1-IN-DL
1 remote driver; please see page 9 for driver box information
2 only for plaster ceilings
3 suitable for installation in ceiling thickness between 3/8" to 1"
4 consult factory for custom RAL finish color options
5 lumen package disignate module lumens, CRI, beam angle and optional accessories will all impact light output
6 only available for the following mounting - FX, PESF, PECF
fixeddirectional surface
mount
fixed deco pendant
fixed on-track
directional on-track
wallwasher on-track
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada
20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
HOL60_V1.22_10/23 2
kreon    holon 60
Description
Holon’s timeless design enables this fitting to find
application in a vast range of projects. The simple and
yet strong geometrical form earns its place in residences,
office lobbies, corridors, meeting rooms and other public
areas.
Holon 60, the larger counterpart of Holon 40, is a product
range of directional spotlights and downlights. Various
options in LED colour temperature, beam angles, lenses
and drivers are available to optimize the desired light
effect for each project, either residential, commercial, or
hospitality.
Holon 60 directional rotates 360° and tilts up to 90°. The
hinge of Holon 60 directional is permanently tensioned,
allowing the luminaire to remain at any angle, from 0° to
90°, while allowing effortless adjustment.
In addition to the directional spotlight, this product range
comes with a another variety: Holon 60 fixed and holon
60 pendant. These downlight is designed for rooms that
embrace the language of form of this luminaire, but don’t
require an adjustable luminaire head.
Mounting
kreon holon 60 is a recessed, surface or pendant
mountedspotlight with a fixed or directional rotational
adjustment of 360º and an angular adjustment of 90º,
which, when combined with the choice of spot, flood and
wide flood TIR reflector, provides a truly versatile accent
lighting tool. Suitable for installation on drywall, wood
panel or grid ceilings with acoustic tiles.
Finish
The luminaires are available in black and white. RAL
available on request, please consult factory
Optical system / LED’s L80 greater than 50,000 hours.
Color temperatures / CRI 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K. CRI 90+ and CRI 95+
Controls / Dimming 0-10V dimming, Dali, Phase Dimming, and on/off
ETL / UL
Testing pending by ETL for installation in the US and
Canada. IP20 rated.